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2026 Fee Schedule and Further Information
Local Students

This Fee Schedule and Further Information must be read in 
conjunction with the Terms and Conditions of Enrolment. All 
signatories to the Enrolment Agreement have joint and several 
liability for the payment of Compulsory Fees. Payment or part 
payment of Compulsory Fees will be deemed acceptance of the 
Enrolment Terms and Conditions (including any amendments 
notified to parents by Carey) and this Fee Schedule. Please 
update Parent(s) and Students(s) personal information (including 
contact details and medical information) on Consent2Go.

Year 12 Fee Schedule for 2026
Tuition Fees and State Tax and Surcharges for Year 12 will be 
billed over three accounts: October 2025, January and April 2026. 
Other compulsory fees will be billed in January and April 2026.

Students not returning to Carey in 2026 
Written notification to the Admissions Office of students 
exiting Carey at the end of 2025 is required by 10 October 2025. 
Notification provided to the School after this date will attract a 
fee equivalent to one half of a term’s fee.

Payment Plans
For families seeking payment plans for the payment of school 
fees including multi-year payment options we suggest you 
contact Edstart, a school fee management service. Carey 
does not receive commission or benefits from this service and 
recommend families/parents seek independent financial advice. 

Application Fees
An Application Fee of $200 is payable for each student’s 
enrolment application at Carey. This fee is non-refundable and 
non-transferable. Applications can be made online at 
carey.com.au, or by contacting the Admissions Office on 
+61 3 9816 1242.

Enrolment Fees
Following an offer of enrolment an Enrolment Fee of $1,800 is 
payable to confirm the enrolment. This fee is non-refundable and 
non-transferable. 

Tuition Deposit
As per the Letter of Offer, a $2,000 Tuition Deposit is payable 
on entry into three- and four-year-old Kindergarten, Preparatory, 
Year 5 and Year 7. For Preparatory, Year 5 and Year 7 entry this 
deposit will be credited to your April school fee account in the 
nominated year of commencement. For three- and four-year-old 
Kindergarten this deposit will be credited to your April school fee 
account in the year the student enters Preparatory. If the student 
does not commence at Carey in that year this deposit is forfeited. 
Cancelled enrolments or deferred enrolments will forfeit this fee. 
This fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.

Compulsory Fees 
Compulsory Fees consist of the Tuition Fee, Consolidated Fee, 
Consolidated Fee (taxable supply), Digital Device Rental and 
State Tax and Surcharges.

Tuition fees are net of Commonwealth and State Government 
funding (where applicable).

Additional/Optional Charges
Additional/Optional Charges will depend on a student’s 
involvement beyond the standard educational program. For 
example, additional music tuition, participation in rowing, 
selective trips and camps, sport jumpers, unreturned library 
books etc.  

Family Discount
Families with three or more siblings, full time in four-year-old 
Kindergarten to Year 12 and concurrently attending the School, 
are eligible for a 20% discount on Tuition Fees only for the third 
and subsequent Student(s).

Scholarships
For information regarding scholarships please refer to our website 
or contact our Admissions Office on +61 3 9816 1242.

Out of School Hours Care
Out of School Hours care is provided for Early Learning Centre 
(ELC) and Junior School students by an external organisation. 
Please contact Junior School Reception for further details.

Additional Music Tuition
Please refer to our separate fee schedule available on CareyLink 
or at the Music School Reception.

Insurance 
Vehicles parked in the School carpark, and personal items brought 
onto the School’s campuses are not covered by Carey insurance. 
Please ensure musical instruments and items of value are 
separately insured. 

Student Accident insurance is available for accidents which occur 
to students Australia wide. Please email accounts.office@carey.
com.au or call +61 3 9816 1580 if you require a claim form.

Student Travel insurance is included in school fees for all national 
and international excursions, camps and trips more than 100km 
away from the Kew campus. Please email accounts.office@carey.
com.au if you require a copy of the Product Disclosure Statement 
(PDS) or a claim form.

Student Temporary Leave of Absence
Where a period of temporary leave between four weeks to one 
year is required, please discuss with your Head of School. 

Withdrawal of a Student
As per your signed Enrolment Agreement, Parents must provide 
one term’s written notice to the Admissions Office of the 
permanent withdrawal of a student. If the required notice is not 
received, a fee equivalent to one half of a term’s fee is payable. 

Intended leaving date Notification required by

End Term 4, 2025 10 October 2025

End Term 1, 2026 29 January 2026

End Term 2, 2026 17 April 2026

End Term 3, 2026 17 July 2026

End Term 4, 2026 9 October 2026

https://edstart.com.au/carey
http://www.carey.com.au
mailto: accounts.office@carey.com.au
mailto: accounts.office@carey.com.au
mailto: accounts.office@carey.com.au
mailto: accounts.office@carey.com.au


24
0

9-
0

5

2/3

Compulsory Fees for 2026
Preparatory to Year 12

Year Level Tuition Fee

1 Lump Sum 
Tuition Fee 
payment one 
year in advance 
(2.5% disc)

2 Consolidated 
Fee

Consolidated 
Fee Taxable 
Supply

3 Digital Device 
Rental

4 State Tax and 
Surcharges

Preparatory $27,560 $26,871 $684 - $150 $1,760

Year 1 $32,576 $31,762 $900 - $352 $1,760

Year 2 $32,576 $31,762 $880 $16 $352 $1,760

Year 3 $32,576 $31,762 $1,228 $56 $352 $1,760

Year 4 $36,344 $35,435 $1,420 $60 $700 $1,760

Year 5 $36,344 $35,435 $1,748 $84 $620 $1,760

Year 6 $36,344 $35,435 $2,048 $332 $668 $1,760

Year 7 $39,716 $38,723 $1,900 $188 $916 $1,760

Year 8 $41,276 $40,244 $2,420 $360 $900 $1,760

Year 9 $41,276 $40,244 $2,200 $148 $880 $1,760

Year 10 $41,276 $40,244 $6,200a $628
$916 – HP 
$900 – MAC

$1,760

Year 11 $42,660 $41,594 $1,096 -
$900 – HP 
$1,132 – MAC

$1,760

Year 12 $42,660b $41,594 $1,098c - $880c – HP 
$1,128c – MAC

$1,760b

a Includes $4,250 – Carey Zero Program  b Year 12 – three instalments only  c Year 12 – two instalments only

Early Learning Centre 

Kew campus Tuition 
Fee

1 Lump Sum Tuition 
Fee payment one year 
in advance (2.5% disc)

4 State 
Tax and 
Surcharges

Three-year-old group

Two full days $13,500 $13,163 $704

Three full days $20,260 $19,754 $1,056

Five full days $33,776 $32,932 $1,760

Four-year-old group

Three full days $20,260 $19,754 $1,056

Four full days $27,020 $26,345 $1,408

Five full days $33,776 $32,932 $1,760

Donvale 
campus

Tuition 
Fee

1 Lump Sum Tuition 
Fee payment one year 
in advance (2.5% disc)

4 State 
Tax and 
Surcharges

Three-year-old group

Two full days $12,976 $12,652 $704

Three full days $19,472 $18,985 $1,056

Four-year-old group

Three full days $19,472 $18,985 $1,056

Four full days $25,968 $25,319 $1,408

Five full days $32,456 $31,645 $1,760

* Prices set by external providers and are subject to change without notice.

School Uniforms
School uniform is compulsory for Preparatory to Year 12 students. 
Students can choose between new and second-hand uniform of 
good quality. An indicative cost of a new uniform is approximately 
$900-$1,000*. 

The official uniform supplier is:

Bob Stewart of Kew 
203–207 High Street, Kew, Victoria 3101 
Tel: +61 3 9853 8429 | www.bobstewart.com.au 

Second hand uniform can be obtained from:

Carey’s Swap Shop 
Kew campus, Cluny House, Sackville Street, Kew, Victoria 3101.

Opening hours vary and are posted on CareyLink and in the 
School calendar.

School Books
School books will cost up to $450* per annum. A booklist for the 
School’s official book supplier is published at the end of each 
School year and is also posted on CareyLink.

1 Lump Sum Payment one year in advance: For payments of a full annual Tuition Fee (one year in advance), received no later than 28 November 
2025, a discount applies as noted above. Lump Sum Payment discount applies to Tuition Fees only. Consolidated Fees, Digital Device Rental and 
State Taxes and Surcharges are not eligible for the discount. If you plan to make payment via this method, please ensure you email fees@carey.
com.au to advise of your payment. If you qualify for a concession (such as Family Discount) please contact the Accounts Office for assistance. 
Please note that no annual fee invoice will be issued and the fee payment methods remain the same as listed below.
2 Consolidated Fees cover Technology fees, Experiential Learning, Outdoor Education programs and specific activities and resources applicable to 
each year level. This fee does not include individual elective trips or additional extras.
3 Digital Device Rental: A School provided iPad is compulsory for all Prep to Year 3 students. A School provided laptop is compulsory for all year 
levels from Year 4 to Year 12. Further information can be obtained from CareyLink. This rental charge is indicative only, final charges will be 
confirmed by Technology Services.
4 The compulsory State Tax and Surcharges will be included separately on each account. 

www.bobstewart.com.au
mailto: fees@carey.com.au
mailto: fees@carey.com.au
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Billing Dates 
Compulsory Fees are billed in four equal instalments, except for 
Year 12, as follows:

•	 ELC to Year 11 Tuition Fees and State Tax and Surcharges are 
billed in advance of tuition, in the October 2025, January, April 
and July 2026 accounts.

•	 Year 12 Tuition Fee and State Tax and Surcharges will be billed 
in advance over three instalments in the October 2025, January 
and April 2026 accounts. 

•	 Consolidated Fees and Digital Device Rental charges are billed 
for each current period, except for Year 12, which is billed over 
two accounts (50% in January and 50% in April 2026).

Accounts emailed out Payment due date

31 October 2025 28 November 2025

End January 2026 27 February 2026

End April 2026 29 May 2026

End July 2026 31 August 2026

End October 2026 30 November 2026

Late Fees
Due dates are specified above, noted on each invoice, and in the 
School calendar. Fees not paid by each due date will incur a late fee 
of $125, which is not reversible. The School will not be responsible 
for any delays in receiving your payment (including banking delays). 
If you require an ongoing payment plan, please contact Edstart. 
As per the Enrolment Terms and Conditions, Carey may take 
reasonable steps to recover unpaid fees, including but not limited 
to, legal action.

Fee Payment Methods
Cash Payments are not accepted. 
Receipts are only issued upon request.

BPay is the Schools preferred method of payment. Biller code 
3418. Reference number is your account number as shown on 
the front of your statement.

Cheques should be made payable to Carey Baptist Grammar 
School Ltd. Please note your account number on the back 
of your cheque and address to the Accounts Office, Carey 
Baptist Grammar School, 349 Barkers Road, Kew 3101.

Credit card (Mastercard, Visa, Union Pay and American 
Express) payments can be made at the Accounts Office, 
Kew Campus, between 8am and 4.30pm. Over the counter 
payments will incur a credit card surcharge. Credit card 
payments cannot be accepted over the phone, by email or by 
written authorities.

Online American Express payments can be made via https://
amex.paymentlogic.com.au/careybaptistgrammarschoolltd/
details Please use your Account No as both the Invoice 
Number and Customer Reference Number when making the 
payment.

Billing Direct Debit contact the Accounts Office for more 
information on arranging payment of fees directly from your 
nominated account (fees are deducted from your account 
approximately 10 days prior to the due date).

For further information please call or email

Phone: +61 3 9816 1290 / +61 3 9816 1353 
Email: fees@carey.com.au

https://amex.paymentlogic.com.au/careybaptistgrammarschoolltd/details
https://amex.paymentlogic.com.au/careybaptistgrammarschoolltd/details
https://amex.paymentlogic.com.au/careybaptistgrammarschoolltd/details

